
Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to
On 

stage

8:00

9:00 25 Caribbean Show JN Duo 1/4 F 15 12 1

9:25 30 Caribbean Show CH Solo Female 1/2 F 11 6 1

9:55 35 Caribbean Show JN Duo 1/2 F  12 6 1

10:30 18 Caribbean Show CH Solo Female FINAL 6 1

10:48 8 Caribbean Show CH Solo Male FINAL 3 1

10:56 75 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female 1er Round 48 24 1

12:11 22 Caribbean Show JN Solo Male FINAL 8 1

12:33 50 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female 1/4 F 24 12 1

13:23 3 Bachata CH Couple FINAL 1 1

13:26 30

13:56 30 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1

14:26 30 Latin Show AD Solo Female 1/2 F 11 6 1

14:56 18 Caribbean Show JN Solo Female FINAL 6 1

15:14 12 Latin Show CH Solo Female FINAL 5 1

15:26 20 Latin Show JN Solo Female FINAL 7 1

15:46 3 Latin Show CH Solo Male FINAL 1 1

15:49 3 Latin Show JN Solo Male FINAL 1 1

15:52 15

16:07 3 Salsa CH Couple FINAL 1 1

16:10 9 Salsa JN Couple 1/4 F 17 12 6

16:19 9 Salsa Shine CH Solo Female 1/4 F 15 12 6

Presentation of Winners and Break

Break and presentation of Winner
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European couple Dance Championship 2018
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16:28 9 Salsa JN Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

16:37 9 Salsa Shine CH Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 6

16:46 20 Salsa JN Couple FINAL 6 1

17:06 18 Salsa Shine CH Solo Female FINAL 6 1

17:24 30 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 1er Round 55 48 6

17:54 20 Latin Show AD Solo Female FINAL 6 1

18:14 14 Salsa Shine CH Duo FINAL 4 1

18:28 20 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 2e Round 48 24 6

18:48 10 Salsa Shine CH Solo Male FINAL 3 1

18:58 12 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 1/4 F 24 12 6

19:10 10 Salsa Shine JN Solo Male 1/2 F 13 6 6

19:20 8 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 6

19:28 45

20:13 18 Salsa Shine JN Solo Male FINAL 6 1

20:31 10 Salsa Shine AD Duo Female 1/2 F 14 6 6

20:41 18 Salsa Shine JN Solo Female FINAL 6 1

20:59 20 Latin Show AD Solo Male FINAL 7 1

21:19 18 Salsa Shine AD Duo Female FINAL 6 1

21:37 5 Latin Show JN Formation FINAL 1 1

21:42 10 Latin Show AD Forma FINAL 2 1

21:52 10 Salsa Shine JN Duo 1/2 F 14 6 6

22:02 8 Salsa Shine AD Duo Male 1/2 F 12 6 6

22:10 20 Caribbean Show JN Duo FINAL 6 1

22:30 5 Couple Dance Team AD Group FINAL 1 1

22:35 18 Salsa Shine JN Duo FINAL 6 1

22:53 20 Salsa Shine AD Duo Male FINAL 6 1

23:13 45

23:58 END OF COMPETITION

Presentation of Winners and Break

Presentation of Winners



Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to
On 

stage

08:00

8:30 65 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female 1 er Round 43 24 1

9:35 32 Caribbean Show AD Solo Male 1/2 F 14 6 1

10:07 50 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female 1/4 F 24 12 1

10:57 7 Synchro Dancing CH Group FINAL 2 1

11:09 30 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female 1/2 F 12 6 1

11:39 3 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing CH Couple FINAL 1 1

11:42 30 Bachata AD Couple 1er Round 45 24 6

12:12 15 Latin Show CH Group FINAL 4 1

12:27 12 Bachata AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6

12:39 40

13:19 8 Bachata AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

13:27 8 Jitterbug JN Couple FINAL 3 1

13:35 18 Caribbean Show AD Solo Female FINAL 6 1

13:53 18 Caribbean Show AD Solo Male FINAL 6 1

14:11 5 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Couple FINAL 6 6

14:16 7 Merengue AD2 Couple 1/2 F 10 6

14:23 25 Latin Show AD Duo 1/2 F 10 1

14:48 18 Merengue AD2 Couple FINAL 6 1

15:06 18 Latin Show AD Duo FINAL 6 1

15:24 18 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD Couple Show 6 1

15:42 30 Salsa AD Couple 1er Round 46 24 6

16:12 30

16:42 8 Salsa AD2 Couple 1/2 F 10 6 6

16:50 10 Latin Show JN Group FINAL 3 1

Break and Presentation of Winners

European couple Dance Championship 2018

Official Schedule Saturday 24 March, 2018

Check in

Presentation of Winners and Break



17:00 12 Salsa AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6

17:12 18 Salsa AD2 Couple FINAL 6 1

17:30 8 Salsa AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

17:38 12 Latin Show JN Duo FINAL 4 1

17:50 30 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 1er Round 56 48 6

18:20 15 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male 1er Round 30 24 6

18:35 20 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 2e Round 48 24 6

18:55 12 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male 1/4 F 24 12 6

19:07 12 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 1/4 F 24 12 6

19:19 55

20:13 20

20:30 8 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male 1/2 F 12 6 6

20:38 8 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female 1/2 FINAL 12 6 6

20:46 18 Salsa Shine AD Solo Male FINAL 6 1

21:04 18 Salsa Shine AD Solo Female FINAL 6 1

21:22 19 Synchro Dancing JN Group FINAL 6 1

21:41 22 Synchro Dancing AD Group FINAL 7 1

22:03 3 Jitterbug AD Couple FINAL 2 1

22:06 10 Latin Show AD Group FINAL 3 1

22:16 20 Salsa AD Couple FINAL 6 1

22:36 4 Tango salon AD Couple FINAL 6 6

22:40 3 Tango Vals AD Couple FINAL 6 6

22:43 3 Tango Milonga AD Couple FINAL 6 6

22:46 5 Jitterbug Show AD Couple FINAL 2 1

22:51 20 Bachata AD Couple FINAL 6 1

23:11 18 Tango Escenario AD Couple FINAL 6 1

23:29 50

0:20

Presentation of Winners and Break

Open Ceremony

Presentation of Winners

END OF COMPETITION



Hours Discipline Class Type Tour. From to
On 

stage

08:00

9:30 9 Bachata JN Couple 1/4 F 15 12 6

9:39 30 Caribbean Show AD Duo 1/4 F 20 12 1

10:09 8 Bachata JN Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

10:17 32 Caribbean Show AD Duo 1/2 F 12 6 1

10:49 9 Merengue JN Couple 1/4 F 17 12 6

10:58 25 Merengue AD Couple 1er Round 38 24 6

11:23 8 Merengue JN Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

11:31 12 Merengue AD Couple 1/4 F 24 12 6

11:43 8 Bachata AD2 Couple 1/2 F 11 6 6

11:51 8 Merengue AD Couple 1/2 F 12 6 6

12:00 60

13:00 7 Salsa Shines AD Duo Mix 1/2 F 10 6 6

13:07 3 Tango Vals AD2 Couple FINAL 7 7

13:10 3 Tango Milonga AD2 Couple FINAL 7 7

13:14 4 Tango salon AD2 Couple FINAL 7 7

13:18 5 Salsa Shine Mini kid Solo Female FINAL 2 1

13:23 4 Caribbean Show CH Group FINAL 1 1

13:27 4 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing JN Couple FINAL 1 1

13:31 5 Caribbean Show JN Formation FINAL 1 1

13:36 4 Merengue CH Couple FINAL 1 1

13:40 5 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD2 Couple FINAL 7 7

13:45 8 West Coast Swing AD2 Couple FINAL 2 1

Official Schedule Sunday 25 March, 2018

check in

Break  

European couple Dance Championship 2018



13:53 10 Caribbean Show CH Duo FINAL 4 1

14:03 10 Synchro Dancing AD Formation FINAL 2 1

14:13 18 Bachata AD2 Couple FINAL 6 1

14:31 18 Caribbean Show AD Duo FINAL 6 1

14:49 20 Disco Hustle/Fox/Swing AD2 Couple Show 7 1

15:09 18 Merengue JN Couple FINAL 6 1

15:27 5 Synchro Dancing JN Formation FINAL 1 1

15:32 18 Salsa Shines AD Duo Mix FINAL 6 1

15:50 18 Bachata JN Couple FINAL 6 1

16:08 4 Jitterbug AD2 Couple FINAL 3 3

16:12 30

16:42 8 Jitterbug AD2 Couple Show 3 1

16:50 18 Merengue AD Couple FINAL 6 1

17:08 25 Caribbean Show JN Group FINAL 7 1

17:33 22 Caribbean Show AD Group FINAL 6 1

17:55 20 Tango Escenario AD2 Couple FINAL 6 1

18:15 10 Caribbean Show AD Formation FINAL 2 1

18:25 45

19:10 END OF COMPETITION

Break and Presentation of Winners

Presentation of Winners
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